Response_Date

6/18/19 11:40 PM

6/18/19 11:03 PM
6/18/19 10:20 PM

6/18/19 10:00 PM

6/18/19 9:50 PM
6/18/19 9:41 PM
6/18/19 9:27 PM
6/18/19 8:44 PM
6/18/19 8:43 PM

6/18/19 8:40 PM

6/18/19 8:30 PM
6/18/19 8:09 PM
6/18/19 8:05 PM
6/18/19 7:33 PM
6/18/19 7:20 PM
6/18/19 7:18 PM
6/18/19 7:13 PM

6/18/19 6:57 PM

6/18/19 6:44 PM
6/18/19 6:42 PM
6/18/19 6:38 PM
6/18/19 6:32 PM
6/18/19 6:22 PM
6/18/19 6:22 PM
6/18/19 6:14 PM
6/18/19 5:54 PM
6/18/19 5:39 PM

Problem

Area Check

Building Check
REDDI

Suicidal
Person/Threats
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Traffic Stop
Barking Dog

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle
Unwanted Party
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1602 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°44'20.97"n / 105A°11'31.32"w

10th St/ llinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

912 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

17101 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Jackson Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N FORD ST / IOWA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2-198 SEQUOIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1012 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ford st at 24th

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

BOYD ST /HIGH PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

230 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

06182019-0326899

06182019-0326870
06182019-0326823

06182019-0326803

06182019-0326788
06182019-0326784
06182019-0326777
06182019-0326719
06182019-0326720

06182019-0326715

06182019-0326701
06182019-0326675
06182019-0326670
06182019-0326627
06182019-0326605
06182019-0326601
06182019-0326591

06182019-0326563

06182019-0326538
06182019-0326535
06182019-0326527
06182019-0326519
06182019-0326499
06182019-0326498
06182019-0326487
06182019-0326456
06182019-0326433

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003361

GN19-003360

GN19-003359



6/18/19 5:37 PM
6/18/19 5:33 PM

6/18/19 5:28 PM
6/18/19 5:07 PM
6/18/19 4:58 PM
6/18/19 4:57 PM
6/18/19 4:50 PM
6/18/19 4:45 PM
6/18/19 4:38 PM
6/18/19 4:35 PM
6/18/19 4:21 PM
6/18/19 4:12 PM
6/18/19 4:00 PM
6/18/19 4:00 PM
6/18/19 3:47 PM
6/18/19 3:39 PM
6/18/19 3:39 PM
6/18/19 3:39 PM

6/18/19 3:38 PM

6/18/19 3:28 PM
6/18/19 3:21 PM
6/18/19 3:20 PM
6/18/19 3:14 PM
6/18/19 3:12 PM
6/18/19 3:11 PM
6/18/19 3:10 PM
6/18/19 3:00 PM
6/18/19 3:00 PM
6/18/19 2:40 PM
6/18/19 2:32 PM
6/18/19 1:58 PM
6/18/19 1:05 PM

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Follow Up
Traffic Stop

Ordinance Violation

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Informational
Theft

Warrant Arrest
Burglary

Area Check

Area Check
Welfare Check
Parking Complaint
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Follow Up

MVA Property Damage

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Follow Up

Advised PD

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Animal Cruelty
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Parking Complaint
Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
224 BERTHOUD WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17450 W 16 TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
526 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17221 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
715 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1135 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

640 Golden Eagle Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

717 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06182019-0326428
06182019-0326423

06182019-0326407
06182019-0326358
06182019-0326339
06182019-0326337
06182019-0326315
06182019-0326304
06182019-0326288
06182019-0326281
06182019-0326246
06182019-0326225
06182019-0326202
06182019-0326204
06182019-0326185
06182019-0326168
06182019-0326166
06182019-0326163

06182019-0326172

06182019-0326144
06182019-0326133
06182019-0326129
06182019-0326118
06182019-0326114
06182019-0326112
06182019-0326113
06182019-0326093
06182019-0326095
06182019-0326047
06182019-0326030
06182019-0325955
06182019-0325845

GN19-003358

GN19-003357

GN19-003356

GN19-003355



6/18/19 1:03 PM

6/18/19 12:58 PM
6/18/19 12:55 PM
6/18/19 12:47 PM

6/18/19 12:24 PM

6/18/19 12:19 PM
6/18/19 12:16 PM

6/18/19 11:50 AM
6/18/19 10:47 AM
6/18/19 10:37 AM

6/18/19 10:36 AM

6/18/19 10:30 AM
6/18/19 10:26 AM
6/18/19 10:19 AM
6/18/19 10:11 AM
6/18/19 10:09 AM
6/18/19 10:07 AM
6/18/19 10:06 AM
6/18/19 9:59 AM
6/18/19 9:52 AM
6/18/19 9:51 AM
6/18/19 9:51 AM
6/18/19 9:46 AM
6/18/19 9:39 AM
6/18/19 9:36 AM
6/18/19 8:46 AM
6/18/19 8:45 AM

6/18/19 8:20 AM

6/18/19 8:08 AM

Barking Dog
Ordinance Violation
Info Medical (Law)
Ordinance Violation

Warrant Arrest

Extra Patrol
Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check

Special Assignment PD

Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Follow Up

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Unwanted Party
Follow Up
Pedestrian Stop
Intoxicated Person
Intoxicated Person

Special Assignment PD

Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1135 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17205 Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

918 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
446 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

106 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

15962 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

333 ORION ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

712 Mourning Dove Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

357 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17412 W 17TH PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
2101 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Table

17025 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06182019-0325841
06182019-0325829
06182019-0325823
06182019-0325805

06182019-0325760

06182019-0325744
06182019-0325747

06182019-0325681
06182019-0325528
06182019-0325507

06182019-0325505

06182019-0325498
06182019-0325484
06182019-0325466
06182019-0325452
06182019-0325446
06182019-0325434
06182019-0325433
06182019-0325414
06182019-0325401
06182019-0325400
06182019-0325399
06182019-0325393
06182019-0325380
06182019-0325369
06182019-0325268
06182019-0325275

06182019-0325216

06182019-0325196

GN19-003352
AR19-013195| AR19-
013204|GN19-
003353 | AR19-
013206|GN19-003354

GN19-003351

GN19-003350

GN19-003349

GN19-003348



6/18/19 7:26 AM

6/18/19 4:41 AM
6/18/19 4:17 AM
6/18/19 3:15 AM
6/18/19 2:51 AM
6/18/19 2:38 AM
6/18/19 2:11 AM
6/18/19 2:08 AM
6/18/19 1:54 AM
6/18/19 1:33 AM
6/18/19 1:22 AM
6/18/19 12:46 AM
6/18/19 12:36 AM
6/18/19 12:17 AM
6/18/19 12:15 AM

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Special Assignment PD 1301 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Info Medical (Law)
Repo/Private TOW
Panic Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Building Check
Area Check
Harassment

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
BOLO

911 Hangup/Check

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1801-1899 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

261 Main St, BLACK HAWK, CO, 80422

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06182019-0325135

06182019-0325010
06182019-0324994
06182019-0324972
06182019-0324962
06182019-0324947
06182019-0324916
06182019-0324915
06182019-0324908
06182019-0324899
06182019-0324892
06182019-0324859
06182019-0324850
06182019-0324830
06182019-0324828

GN19-003347



